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房屋建筑面积测算表

其

室号与部位

建筑面积

套内面积

分摊面积中

幢号与门牌

自然层数

地下层数

权属调查员

建筑面积测算单位

所在名义层

座落地址

附属地下面积

面积单位：平方米

所在实际层

1(1)
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12

1

2

70.38

48

22.38

沈钦煌

松江区房地产测绘所

松江区荣乐东路83弄
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